769

770

772

771
773

774

775

776

1/14/20
1/14/20
3/8/20
5/24/20
5/24/20
6/10/20
6/10/20
6/10/20
6/10/20
7/6/20

7/11/20
7/14/20
7/20/20
7/20/20
7/23/20
7/23/20
8/3/20
8/4/20
8/12/20
8/12/20
10/15/20
10/26/20
10/27/20
10/31/20
11/15/21

2020
Berea Christian Chruch
Julie Ryan
Keith Abbott
Lisa Goins
Bluegrass Care
Barbara Booze
Carla Tillet
Flowers for Carla
Tingles
Shirley Rodgers
out of order
Dollar Tree
USPS
Cathy Kays
Charlotte Nelson
Wanda Booth
Paul Hampton (Aggie)
Dawn Redmon
Bluegrass Care

sent flowers to C. Nelson

Tingles
DEPOSIT

Rose Tomlinson
Tingles
Margaret Hanly
Margaret Hanly

30.00

35.00

15.00

31.27
55.00

35.00

15.00

15.00

$138.00

in memory of Helen Ryan

sympathy card, mother

Sympathy card, Billie Abbott
sympathy card, father

donation in memory of L. Goins father
get well card

get well card

get well flowers

flower

get well card

cards

stamps

sympathy card MIL

thinking of you card

get well

get well

sympathy card mother

Dawn Redmons mother (Sue Adams)
get well

flowers Charlotte

flowers

Rose's flowers
sympathy card brother
sympathy card brother

$666.40

$631.40

$616.40

$585.13
$530.13

$495.13

$480.13
$618.13

$603.13



2021
2/9/21  Judy Trigg sent card/Gladys Brumbeck
2/23/21 Sharon Edwards sympathy card (mother)
777 2/23/21 Bluegrass Care Navigators $ 35.00 in memory of Sharon E mother $568.13



