		2020				
769	1/14/20	Berea Christian Chruch	\$ 30.00		in memory of Helen Ryan	\$666.40
	1/14/20	Julie Ryan			sympathy card, mother	
	3/8/20	Keith Abbott			Sympathy card, Billie Abbott	
	5/24/20	Lisa Goins			sympathy card, father	
770	5/24/20	Bluegrass Care	\$ 35.00		donation in memory of L. Goins father	<mark>\$631.40</mark>
	6/10/20	Barbara Booze			get well card	
	6/10/20	Carla Tillet			get well card	
	6/10/20	Flowers for Carla			get well flowers	
772	6/10/20	Tingles	\$ 15.00		flower	\$616.40
	7/6/20	Shirley Rodgers			get well card	
		out of order				
771	7/11/20	Dollar Tree	\$ 31.27		cards	\$585.13
773	7/14/20	USPS	\$ 55.00		stamps	\$530.13
	7/20/20	Cathy Kays			sympathy card MIL	•
	7/20/20	Charlotte Nelson			thinking of you card	
	7/23/20	Wanda Booth			get well	
	7/23/20	Paul Hampton (Aggie)			get well	
	8/3/20	Dawn Redmon			sympathy card mother	
774	8/4/20	Bluegrass Care	\$ 35.00		Dawn Redmons mother (Sue Adams)	\$495.1 <mark>3</mark>
	8/12/20	sent flowers to C. Nelson			get well	
775	8/12/20	Tingles	\$ 15.00		flowers Charlotte	\$480.1 <mark>3</mark>
	10/15/20	DEPOSIT		\$138.00		\$618.13
	10/26/20	Rose Tomlinson			flowers	
776	10/27/20	Tingles	\$ 15.00		Rose's flowers	\$603.1 <mark>3</mark>
	10/31/20	Margaret Hanly			sympathy card brother	
	11/15/21	Margaret Hanly			sympathy card brother	

2/9/21 Judy Trigg 2/23/21 Sharon Edwards

<mark>2/23/21</mark> Bluegrass Care Navigators <mark>\$ 35.00</mark> <mark>777</mark>

sent card/Gladys Brumbeck sympathy card (mother) in memory of Sharon E mother

<mark>\$568.13</mark>

2021